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Cognome e Nome

BOGGIONI MONICA
MERCURIO GAIA
GHIRETTI GIULIA
GERNONE MARIAGIOVANNA
PROCIDA ANGELA
VICCH SILVIA

BELOTTI SARA
BRUNETTI ROSANNA
CERESOLI MIRIAM
BOTTA RAMONA
MANIERO SOFIA

SOLA YLENIA
D'EUGENIO STEFANIA
RANCATI GAIA

GRILLI CHIARA
KOSINSKA FRANCESCA
FARINA AGATA
PAPPALARDO VALERIA

b7'

RISULTATI COMPLETI

50 Rana - Assoluti Femmine

Anno

1998
2004
1994
2008
2000
2000
1999
1964
2001
2005
2013
1995
1959
2002
2011
1976
2011
1967

SB3
SB7
SB4
SB9
SB1
SB9
SB12
SB9
SB7
SB11
SB7
SB5
SB6
SB3
SB9
SB3
SB4
SB1

Societa

G.S Fiamme Oro / Pavia Nuoto A.S.D.
Gabbiano Ssd Arl

G.S Fiamme Oro / Ego Nuoto A.S.D.
Roxenasport S.S.D. aR.L.

Gruppo Sportivo Paralimpico Difesa / Centro Sportivo Portici Asd
Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps
A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Acquamarina Team Trieste Asd Aps
A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Roxenasport S.S.D. a R.L.

Gabbiano Ssd Arl

A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
A.S.D. Pol. Disabili Fabriano Mirasole
Pavia Nuoto A.S.D.

Asd Crazy Waves

S.S.D. Team Marche Cis S.R.L.

Pavia Nuoto A.S.D.

Asd Crazy Waves
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Serie

FINALE Punti

00:56.25 1011.91
00:43.08 1004.41 EUR
00:58.33 864.91
00:42.34 84554 ITA
01:46.58 799.02
00:50.94 702.79
00:53.24 682.95
00:54.34 658.81
01:07.55 640.56
01:06.59 616.61
01:21.22 532.75 ITA-E
01:32.37 494.21
01:31.55 493.83
02:21.73 401.61
01:45.14 340.50
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